\/ Federacié Catalana

FCBQ

de Basquetbol

24-04-2016

EQUIP
SAFA Claror
AB El Vendrell

Q.1
13
18

Q.2

16
14

SAFA Claror( Guillem Abell6, Joan Carmona)

RESULTAT
64
68

COPA CATALUNYA
MASCULINA / FEMENINA
2015-2016
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AB El Vendrell( Dani Ventosa,

TOTALS EQUIP
JUGADORS

Victor
Carretero

Nil Santiago
Roger Abelld

Victor
Guerrero

Ignasi Jordan

Carles
Reynals

Bernat
Devant

Arnau Olivé
Pep Cegarra
Jordi Poch

Xavi
Hernandez

T

09:58

353
30:33

07:45

35:15

07:39

00:00

21:12
21:34
23:08

11:03

64 22/38 58% 5/29 17% 5/10 50%

PTS

0
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0/2

4/6
6/9

0/2
7/8

0/1

0/0

1/2
3/4
1/2

0/2

T2%

0%

67%
67%

0%

88%

0%

0%

50%
75%
50%

0%

T3
0/1

1/6
0/4

0/0
1/7

0/1

0/0

0/1
1/2
0/3

2/4

T3%

0%

17%
0%

0%

14%

0%

0%

0%
50%
0%

50%

Tl T1%
0/0 0%
0/0 0%
3/4 75%
0/0 0%
0/2 0%
0/0 0%
0/0 0%
0/0 0%
0/0 0%
2/4 50%
0/0 0%
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TOTALS EQUIP
JUGADORS

Marc
Rovirosa (C)

Isao
Kinoshita

Pau Borjas
Marc Molina

José Juan
Miguel

Marc
Chavales

Jordi Nieto
Thiam

Eloi Galofré
Lluis Casado
Oriol Mateu

Alejandro
Cereto

A1} Generalitat

AllY de Catalunya

T

33:10

07:56

16:37
32:02

38:45

00:00

17:37
00:00
16:48
12:47
24:18

00:00

)

68 20/32
PTS T2
8 3/5
3 0/0
6 3/4
14  6/10
14 4/6
0 0/0
2 1/1
0 0/0
7 1/2
3 0/1
11 2/3
0 0/0

62% 5/15
T2% T3
60% 0/3
0% 1/2
75% 0/0
60% 0/1
67% 0/2
0% 0/0
100% 0/1
0% 0/0
50% 1/2
0% 1/1
67%  2/3
0% 0/0

(Fesportcat

33% 13/24 54%
T3% Tl T1%
0% 2/5 40%
50% 0/0 0%
0% 0/0 0%
0% 2/3 67%
0% 6/11 55%
0% 0/0 0%
0% 0/0 0%
0% 0/0 0%
50% 2/2 100%
100% 0/2 0%
67% 1/1 100%
0% 0/0 0%
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